
Holy Trinity Youth - H.T.Y 

Calendar of Events for 2018 (Sept-Dec) 

 

 

 

SEPTEMBER: 

Saturday September 8 - Youth Clubs Registration 9am - 12pm  

➢ St. Martin Catholic School - all youth groups 

Wednesday September 26 - Meet & Greet Bonfire Dinner 6pm  

➢ HCC Pavillion - all youth groups and parents 

➢ GOYA Elections of Officers 

Saturday September 29 - Appleland (Thorndale, ON) 3pm  

➢ HOPE & JOY and parents 

 

OCTOBER: 

NOTE:  Starting in October all youth groups will meet every 1st and 3rd Wednesday of 

the month at their scheduled time in the church basement.  

 

Wednesday October 3 - First official start date  

➢ HOPE & JOY : 6-7 pm  Jr. GOYA & GOYA : 7-8 pm Church basement 

Monday October 8 - Missions Thanksgiving Luncheon (Church & Community Event)  

➢ Jr. GOYA & GOYA - Hellenic Community Centre 

Wednesday October 17 - Regular meeting 

➢ HOPE & JOY : 6-7 pm  Jr. GOYA & GOYA : 7-8 pm Church basement 

   HOPE & JOY: 6-7 pm           Jr. GOYA & GOYA : 7-8 pm 

     

2018-19 Theme:  “A Life of Offering: Offering our Talents” 

Main objective of the youth groups is:  

“To instill the love of GOD within their lives” 

 



 

NOVEMBER: 

Wednesday November 7 - Regular meeting 

➢ HOPE & JOY : 6-7 pm  Jr. GOYA & GOYA : 7-8 pm Church basement 

Saturday November 10 - Santa Clause Parade (Meet at Logan’s Funeral Home) 

➢ all youth groups and parents 

Wednesday November 21 - Regular meeting 

➢ HOPE & JOY : 6-7 pm  Jr. GOYA & GOYA : 7-8 pm Church basement 

Sunday November 25 – NATIONAL METROPOLIS YOUTH SUNDAY  

➢ Holy Trinity Orthodox Church - All youth groups and parents 

➢ Lunch and Afternoon Event   

Date TBD – Annual Laser Tag Event 

➢ Jr GOYA & GOYA 

 

DECEMBER: 

Wednesday December 5 - Regular meeting 

➢ HOPE & JOY : 6-7 pm  Jr. GOYA & GOYA : 7-8 pm Church basement 

Wednesday December 21 – Christmas Celebrations!!! 

➢ HOPE & JOY : 6-7 pm  Jr. GOYA & GOYA : 7-8 pm Church basement 

Date TBD - Christmas tree of Angels decorating & New Year’s Eve Dance Set-Up 

➢ Jr. GOYA & GOYA 

 


